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Noxifer the company has extensive experience in 
manufacturing of steel parts and metallic structures 
for the precast concrete industry and industrialized 
construction. This experience allows us to dialogue 
with customers and provide specific solutions to any 
development of product that arises.
The constant innovation in production systems and 
the provision of the most modern technological tools 

Foundation systems
for precast concrete structures

place Noxifer at the forefront of new development of 
products completely adapted to the customer needs.
The high demands on certified quality that Noxifer 
applies at the time of product development, as well 
as the internal organization in the productive aspects 
and logistics, have allowed the company to gain 
customers’ trust, serving them with the most high 
construction safety requirements, fast and efficient.

CE certified company.

Noxifer’s technical team
constantly communicates with 
development centres and innovation 
in the construction sector.
Architects, engineers and 
construction companies are our 
referents. Together, we develop
the new products they need in
each of their projects.



Technical characteristics:
Manufactured according to E.C.
ENV 1992-1-3: 1994/4.5.3

Cubix

Structural element

e. 5 cm.	 For GROUT mortars.
e. 10 cm.	 For standard concrete.

Cubix: Pocket for foundations.
Non-recoverable formwork for the assembly of
precast concrete structures. 
It is manufactured under request with variable base, 
width and height.

cubix®

Foundation systems



Metallic ribbed sleeve 
(circular or rectangular) 
used in concrete. The ribbed 
profile guarantees a perfect 
adherence with the concrete.
It is used in structural 
connections.
Generates a free space where 
it is placed the reinforcement 
of the structural element.

Ribbed sleeve

51/57
63/69
75/81
81/87
90/99

100/109

110/119
120/129
130/139
140/149
160/169

Foundation system with ribbed sleeves 
of different diametres for the connection 
of columns or other metallic or concrete 
structural elements.
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AR
Element for bolted 
connections between
the precast concrete 
column and the foundation. 
It must be placed with a 
recoverable formwork in 
order to avoid the concrete 
filling in the zone where
the anchor bolts will be 
placed. Assembly with TN
anchor bolts. 
The system provides
a rigid union.

TN Anchor bolts
for connections of precast
concrete elements.

AR-TN
Foundation systems
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